Dublin Winterfest - Ski Your Heart Out

Bib
49
45
39
31
36
34
47
38
37
57
40
61
60
41
43
30
32
33
54
42
51
52
44

Name

Oliver Wilson
William Putnam
Will Meehan
Thomas Clayton
Nick Laurence
Charlie Gunn
Sam Veggeberg
Kathy Maddock
Holly Macy
Sean Macy

Ed Momm
Diana Whitney
William Weiter
Jennifer Mygatt
Amy Patenaude Gunn
John Ampe

Jim Ellis

Olivia Ester
Jody Dean
Christopher Naimie
Dennis Calcutt
Tiffany Calcutt
Donald Perks

L.L.Bean

First name
Oliver
William
Will
Thomas
Nick
Charlie
Sam
Kathy
Holly
Sean
Ed
Diana
William
Jennifer
Amy
John
Jim
Olivia
Jody
Christopher
Dennis
Tiffany
Donald

Last name
Wilson
Putnam
Meehan
Clayton
Laurence
Gunn
Veggeberg
Maddock
Macy
Macy
Momm
Whitney
Weiter
Mygatt
Patenaude Gunn
Ampe

Ellis

Ester
Dean
Naimie
Calcutt
Calcutt
Perks

NORDIC SKATER

Category

Open NENSA member
Open NENSA member
Open NENSA member
Open NENSA member
Open NENSA member
Open NENSA member
Open NENSA member
Open NENSA member
Open NENSA member
Open non-NENSA member
Open NENSA member
Open non-NENSA member
Open non-NENSA member
Open NENSA member
Open NENSA member
Open NENSA member
Open NENSA member
Open NENSA member
Open non-NENSA member
Open NENSA member
Open non-NENSA member
Open non-NENSA member
Open NENSA member

SALOMON

Age Gender
17 Male
17 Male
24 Male
27 Male
36 Male
69 Male
27 Male
59 Female
51 Female
51 Male
62 Male
50 Female
26 Male
43 Female
61 Female
62 Male
58 Male
43 Female
66 Male
60 Male
61 Male
50 Female
55 Male
A
AA ONE/WAY

FISCHER

Time Start

32:44.6 0:00.0
33:56.8 0:00.0
34:47.8 0:00.0
35:34.0 0:00.0
38:43.3 0:00.0
38:55.1 0:00.0
38:59.5 0:00.0
39:13.2 0:00.0
40:27 .1 0:00.0
40:35.4  0:00.0
40:45.0 0:00.0
41:12.3  0:00.0
42:10.3  0:00.0
42:56.6  0:00.0
44:28.8 0:00.0
45:53.2  0:00.0
47:18.2 0:00.0
48:22.8 0:00.0
48:51.7  0:00.0
48:58.1 0:00.0
49:46.6  0:00.0
50:11.2  0:00.0
50:42.7 0:00.0

Swix



