Dublin Winterfest - Ski Your Heart Out



Bib	Name	First name	Last name	Category	Age	Gender	Time	Start	Finish
49	Oliver Wilson	Oliver	Wilson	Open NENSA member	17	Male	32:44.6	0:00.0	32:44.6
45	William Putnam	William	Putnam	Open NENSA member	17	Male	33:56.8	0:00.0	33:56.8
39	Will Meehan	Will	Meehan	Open NENSA member	24	Male	34:47.8	0:00.0	34:47.8
31	Thomas Clayton	Thomas	Clayton	Open NENSA member	27	Male	35:34.0	0:00.0	35:34.0
36	Nick Laurence	Nick	Laurence	Open NENSA member	36	Male	38:43.3	0:00.0	38:43.3
34	Charlie Gunn	Charlie	Gunn	Open NENSA member	69	Male	38:55.1	0:00.0	38:55.1
47	Sam Veggeberg	Sam	Veggeberg	Open NENSA member	27	Male	38:59.5	0:00.0	38:59.5
38	Kathy Maddock	Kathy	Maddock	Open NENSA member	59	Female	39:13.2	0:00.0	39:13.2
37	Holly Macy	Holly	Macy	Open NENSA member	51	Female	40:27.1	0:00.0	40:27.1
57	Sean Macy	Sean	Macy	Open non-NENSA member	51	Male	40:35.4	0:00.0	40:35.4
40	Ed Momm	Ed	Momm	Open NENSA member	62	Male	40:45.0	0:00.0	40:45.0
61	Diana Whitney	Diana	Whitney	Open non-NENSA member	50	Female	41:12.3	0:00.0	41:12.3
60	William Weiter	William	Weiter	Open non-NENSA member	26	Male	42:10.3	0:00.0	42:10.3
41	Jennifer Mygatt	Jennifer	Mygatt	Open NENSA member	43	Female	42:56.6	0:00.0	42:56.6
43	Amy Patenaude Gunn	Amy	Patenaude Gunn	Open NENSA member	61	Female	44:28.8	0:00.0	44:28.8
30	John Ampe	John	Ampe	Open NENSA member	62	Male	45:53.2	0:00.0	45:53.2
32	Jim Ellis	Jim	Ellis	Open NENSA member	58	Male	47:18.2	0:00.0	47:18.2
33	Olivia Ester	Olivia	Ester	Open NENSA member	43	Female	48:22.8	0:00.0	48:22.8
54	Jody Dean	Jody	Dean	Open non-NENSA member	66	Male	48:51.7	0:00.0	48:51.7
42	Christopher Naimie	Christopher	Naimie	Open NENSA member	60	Male	48:58.1	0:00.0	48:58.1
51	Dennis Calcutt	Dennis	Calcutt	Open non-NENSA member	61	Male	49:46.6	0:00.0	49:46.6
52	Tiffany Calcutt	Tiffany	Calcutt	Open non-NENSA member	50	Female	50:11.2	0:00.0	50:11.2
44	Donald Perks	Donald	Perks	Open NENSA member	55	Male	50:42.7	0:00.0	50:42.7









